
  
   Finale du Trophée Poussin 

 VERSAILLES
 du 29 au 30 juin 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. SCOUBART Lea (2002) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 4281 pts
2. CARADEC Alia (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 4201 pts
3. BARBOSA Manoella (2002) BRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 4099 pts
4. BATAL Coline (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 4066 pts
5. MATTHEWS Claire (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 4014 pts
6. GRIMAUD Nolwenn (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3730 pts
7. LE MOIGNE Julie (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3719 pts
8. SALCZER Laura (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3644 pts
9. PROUVOST Mathilde (2002) FRA CN POISSY 3478 pts

10. LE GENTIL Marion (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3464 pts
11. BOCH Emma (2003) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3238 pts
12. SIGNORET Amelie (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3232 pts
13. PARODI Lucie (2003) FRA CN PLAISIR 3117 pts
14. FAVENE Eva-Luna (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3085 pts
15. BOURGUET Andréa (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3029 pts
16. BEBOULENE Camille (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2903 pts
17. ZOUAOUI Ella (2002) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2872 pts
18. CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2860 pts
19. TIKOURE Melyssa (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2825 pts
20. HUMBERT Juliette (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2784 pts
21. EVAIN LAINE Amélys (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2749 pts
22. PAGO Elodie (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2673 pts
23. SANTOS Shana (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2643 pts
24. MARTIN Amandine (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2642 pts
25. CRESPO Barbara (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2626 pts
25. VIATEUR Perrine (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2626 pts
27. OUHAB Malika (2002) FRA CN ANDRESY 2586 pts
28. BROUARD Marie (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2560 pts
29. DUTRIEUX Maud (2002) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2531 pts
30. VALANTIN Lea (2003) FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 2516 pts
31. GAUFILLIER Charlotte (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2402 pts
32. DECHERT Marine (2003) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2390 pts
33. MOURET Lucile (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2367 pts
34. THURET Lucie (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2361 pts
35. KOCH Jeanne (2002) FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 2355 pts
36. GRAIL Agate (2003) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2330 pts
37. REYNARD Orane (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2287 pts
38. GABALDA Margaux (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2253 pts
39. HUMBERT Lou (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2248 pts
40. NETO Anne-Laure (2002) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2158 pts
41. DUBOST Juliette (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2029 pts
42. SIBONY Clara (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1994 pts
43. POLLET Solhène (2003) FRA USM VIROFLAY 1985 pts
44. CARLIER Elodie (2002) FRA CN ANDRESY 1965 pts
45. CURTY Célia (2003) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1958 pts
46. DOUARRE Annelyse (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1953 pts
47. KAUPPILA Kia (2002) FIN LE CHESNAY NATATION 1901 pts
48. FAINEANT Louise (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1876 pts
49. TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline (2003) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1865 pts
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50. BERGAMO Pauline (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1846 pts
51. BRAULT Lucile (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1660 pts
52. LASSAUNIERE Agathe (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1645 pts
53. KOPP Alexandra (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1586 pts
54. BOULLE Roxane (2003) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1564 pts
55. BAHRIA Imene (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1546 pts
56. CHALMET Manon (2003) FRA CN POISSY 1517 pts
57. LHUILLIER Marine (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1179 pts
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1. RIYAHI Corentin (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3684 pts
2. ANJOLRAS Alexandre (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3538 pts
3. PORTAL Alex (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3404 pts
4. KUKLA Clément (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3311 pts
5. GOHARD Aymeric (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2940 pts
6. DEZ Léo (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2885 pts
7. CARLIER Florian (2002) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2816 pts
8. MAJOU Clément (2002) FRA CN POISSY 2766 pts
9. EMERY Ancelin (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2712 pts

10. PIQUET Gabriel (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2647 pts
11. BESSON Antoine (2003) FRA CN ANDRESY 2595 pts
12. RAMA Jean (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2414 pts
13. BARLIER Tony (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2377 pts
14. BONGERS Nils (2002) FRA CN ANDRESY 2332 pts
15. NICAUDIE Thieman (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2320 pts
16. RATEL Esteban (2003) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2315 pts
17. DORLENCOURT Jules (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2305 pts
18. GELY Tom (2002) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2264 pts
19. OUARTI Lounis (2002) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2250 pts
20. OUMESSAOUD Yanis (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2241 pts
21. LECLERCQ Gustave (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2195 pts
22. CAILLAULT Matthieu (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2119 pts
23. TRUFFAUT Swan (2003) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2114 pts
24. DUPUIS Axel (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 2109 pts
25. LHOMME Hugo (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2095 pts
26. MOURGUE Arthur (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2082 pts
27. CHAPUY Lucas (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2051 pts
28. ZAKA Nathanael (2002) FRA USM VIROFLAY 1972 pts
29. WILHELM Hugo (2002) FRA CN MEULAN 1932 pts
30. TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1924 pts
31. OUHAYOUN Theo (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1816 pts
32. HENRY Theo (2003) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1804 pts
33. COLOMAR Kyllian (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1791 pts
34. ZAWADSKI Paul (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1785 pts
35. JAUBERT Clément (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1725 pts
36. DOSSIN Nicolas (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1694 pts
37. GONDRAN Cédric (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1692 pts
38. GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1672 pts
39. COLLOT Cyrille (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1669 pts
40. BENKHETACHE Said (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1524 pts
41. CATHALO Antonin (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1497 pts
42. SASOT VALIN Paul (2003) FRA CN ANDRESY 1443 pts
43. SURAY Mahdy (2002) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1434 pts
44. JAMIN Arthur (2002) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1366 pts
45. CANET Gabriel (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1346 pts
46. HAOND Leo (2002) FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1339 pts
47. UNG Augustin (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1202 pts
48. CAUSSE Adam (2003) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1198 pts
49. DE BASTOS Arthur (2003) FRA CN PLAISIR 1195 pts
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50. DEGREMONT Dylan (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1148 pts
51. LE GUENNO Lucas (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1118 pts
52. GUIOT William (2002) FRA CN POISSY 1117 pts
53. YIGIT Adem (2002) FRA CN POISSY 1063 pts
54. JEAN Nicolas (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 920 pts
55. EL QOQUI Riyane (2003) FRA CN ANDRESY 911 pts
56. LAMBRON Hugo (2002) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 891 pts
57. BACKHAUS Tim (2003) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 746 pts
58. MOYSAN Zacharie (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 591 pts
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1. SCOUBART Lea (2002) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 4281 pts
2. CARADEC Alia (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 4201 pts
3. BARBOSA Manoella (2002) BRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 4099 pts
4. BATAL Coline (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 4066 pts
5. MATTHEWS Claire (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 4014 pts
6. GRIMAUD Nolwenn (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3730 pts
7. LE MOIGNE Julie (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3719 pts
8. RIYAHI Corentin (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3684 pts
9. SALCZER Laura (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3644 pts

10. ANJOLRAS Alexandre (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3538 pts
11. PROUVOST Mathilde (2002) FRA CN POISSY 3478 pts
12. LE GENTIL Marion (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3464 pts
13. PORTAL Alex (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3404 pts
14. KUKLA Clément (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3311 pts
15. BOCH Emma (2003) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3238 pts
16. SIGNORET Amelie (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 3232 pts
17. PARODI Lucie (2003) FRA CN PLAISIR 3117 pts
18. FAVENE Eva-Luna (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3085 pts
19. BOURGUET Andréa (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3029 pts
20. GOHARD Aymeric (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2940 pts
21. BEBOULENE Camille (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2903 pts
22. DEZ Léo (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2885 pts
23. ZOUAOUI Ella (2002) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2872 pts
24. CHEVRIER DA COSTA Ines (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2860 pts
25. TIKOURE Melyssa (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2825 pts
26. CARLIER Florian (2002) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2816 pts
27. HUMBERT Juliette (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2784 pts
28. MAJOU Clément (2002) FRA CN POISSY 2766 pts
29. EVAIN LAINE Amélys (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2749 pts
30. EMERY Ancelin (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2712 pts
31. PAGO Elodie (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2673 pts
32. PIQUET Gabriel (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2647 pts
33. SANTOS Shana (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2643 pts
34. MARTIN Amandine (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2642 pts
35. CRESPO Barbara (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2626 pts
35. VIATEUR Perrine (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2626 pts
37. BESSON Antoine (2003) FRA CN ANDRESY 2595 pts
38. OUHAB Malika (2002) FRA CN ANDRESY 2586 pts
39. BROUARD Marie (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2560 pts
40. DUTRIEUX Maud (2002) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2531 pts
41. VALANTIN Lea (2003) FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 2516 pts
42. RAMA Jean (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2414 pts
43. GAUFILLIER Charlotte (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2402 pts
44. DECHERT Marine (2003) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2390 pts
45. BARLIER Tony (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2377 pts
46. MOURET Lucile (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2367 pts
47. THURET Lucie (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2361 pts
48. KOCH Jeanne (2002) FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 2355 pts
49. BONGERS Nils (2002) FRA CN ANDRESY 2332 pts
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50. GRAIL Agate (2003) FRA USM VIROFLAY 2330 pts
51. NICAUDIE Thieman (2002) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2320 pts
52. RATEL Esteban (2003) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2315 pts
53. DORLENCOURT Jules (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2305 pts
54. REYNARD Orane (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2287 pts
55. GELY Tom (2002) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2264 pts
56. GABALDA Margaux (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2253 pts
57. OUARTI Lounis (2002) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2250 pts
58. HUMBERT Lou (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2248 pts
59. OUMESSAOUD Yanis (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2241 pts
60. LECLERCQ Gustave (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2195 pts
61. NETO Anne-Laure (2002) FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2158 pts
62. CAILLAULT Matthieu (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2119 pts
63. TRUFFAUT Swan (2003) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2114 pts
64. DUPUIS Axel (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 2109 pts
65. LHOMME Hugo (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 2095 pts
66. MOURGUE Arthur (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2082 pts
67. CHAPUY Lucas (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2051 pts
68. DUBOST Juliette (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2029 pts
69. SIBONY Clara (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1994 pts
70. POLLET Solhène (2003) FRA USM VIROFLAY 1985 pts
71. ZAKA Nathanael (2002) FRA USM VIROFLAY 1972 pts
72. CARLIER Elodie (2002) FRA CN ANDRESY 1965 pts
73. CURTY Célia (2003) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1958 pts
74. DOUARRE Annelyse (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1953 pts
75. WILHELM Hugo (2002) FRA CN MEULAN 1932 pts
76. TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Théodore (2002) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1924 pts
77. KAUPPILA Kia (2002) FIN LE CHESNAY NATATION 1901 pts
78. FAINEANT Louise (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1876 pts
79. TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX Pauline (2003) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1865 pts
80. BERGAMO Pauline (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1846 pts
81. OUHAYOUN Theo (2002) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1816 pts
82. HENRY Theo (2003) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1804 pts
83. COLOMAR Kyllian (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1791 pts
84. ZAWADSKI Paul (2002) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1785 pts
85. JAUBERT Clément (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1725 pts
86. DOSSIN Nicolas (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1694 pts
87. GONDRAN Cédric (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1692 pts
88. GUENON LE FLOC'H Eliott (2003) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1672 pts
89. COLLOT Cyrille (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1669 pts
90. BRAULT Lucile (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1660 pts
91. LASSAUNIERE Agathe (2002) FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1645 pts
92. KOPP Alexandra (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1586 pts
93. BOULLE Roxane (2003) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1564 pts
94. BAHRIA Imene (2002) FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1546 pts
95. BENKHETACHE Said (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1524 pts
96. CHALMET Manon (2003) FRA CN POISSY 1517 pts
97. CATHALO Antonin (2003) FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1497 pts
98. SASOT VALIN Paul (2003) FRA CN ANDRESY 1443 pts
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99. SURAY Mahdy (2002) FRA CN ST-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 1434 pts
100. JAMIN Arthur (2002) FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1366 pts
101. CANET Gabriel (2003) FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1346 pts
102. HAOND Leo (2002) FRA LES SQUALES DE CHATOU 1339 pts
103. UNG Augustin (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1202 pts
104. CAUSSE Adam (2003) FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1198 pts
105. DE BASTOS Arthur (2003) FRA CN PLAISIR 1195 pts
106. LHUILLIER Marine (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1179 pts
107. DEGREMONT Dylan (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1148 pts
108. LE GUENNO Lucas (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 1118 pts
109. GUIOT William (2002) FRA CN POISSY 1117 pts
110. YIGIT Adem (2002) FRA CN POISSY 1063 pts
111. JEAN Nicolas (2003) FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 920 pts
112. EL QOQUI Riyane (2003) FRA CN ANDRESY 911 pts
113. LAMBRON Hugo (2002) FRA AQUATIC CLUB AUBERGENVILLE 891 pts
114. BACKHAUS Tim (2003) FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 746 pts
115. MOYSAN Zacharie (2002) FRA SN VERSAILLES 591 pts
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